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Cp
X
FSP
FSP
SS

Ccp
STR
STC
STR
BSP
STR

SMS

STU
BSP
STR
STU
BS
STF
STX
STR
STF
STX
SSM
DM
STX
BS
CS
STX
SS
STU
CS

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Pax Time Results Points Event #1 - 05/05/2013

# Driver
56 Scott Lewis
87 Raleigh Boreen
86 Jason West
186 Mark van Gemert
92 Jerry Strope
187 Daniel Stone
193 Will Lahee
156 Mike Fellmer
189 Chris Harvey
93 Joshua Kikta
89 John Rogers
1 Kevin Kent
88 Steven Ruschak
32 Jason Proksch
11 Kevin Miller
4 Austin Yazel
104 Andrew Brumleve
13 Matt Jordan
72 Alex Yovanovich
7 Ryan Goff
19 Colin Faucett
13 Pat ONeal
26 Dale Brier
188 Timothy Roy
3 Robert Miller
5 Matt Douds
87 Velma Boreen
77 Stephen Brinkerhoff
126 Travis Camp
119 Bruce Faucett
61 George Schmitt
4 Fred Foxworthy
11 Jack Tovey
17 Brendan Norton
25 Darren Daubenspeck

Times Entries: 84

Car Model
1997 Chevrolet Camaro
1996 Mazda Miata
1986 Toyota Corolla
1986 Toyota Corolla
2004 Chevy Corvette
1996 Mazda Miata
1989 Honda Civic Si
1997 Chevrolet Camaro
2002 Honda S2000
1989 Honda Civic Si
2002 Honda S2000
2008 BMW 24 M
1994 Mazda Mach 5
2002 BMW M3
2000 Acura ITR
2004 Subaru STi
2004 Subaru STi
BMW
2009 Honda S2000
Evolution
2009 Nissan 370Z Nismo
Kia Forte
2012 Mazda Mazdaspee
1994 Mazda Miata
2010 Kia Forte SX
2003 Subaru WRX
1996 Mazda Miata
2006 Ultralite XR7
2012 Mazda Mazdaspee
2009 Nissan 370Z Nismo
2000 Mazda Miata
2005 Subaru WRX
Viper
Evolution
2007 Pontiac Solstic

Total
52.831
52.969
54.570
54.753
53.453
53.485
55.897
53.539
55.165
56.224
55.466
54.294
55.720
56.898
55.983
56.168
56.398
55.775
57.330
57.066
57.136
60.769
58.698
57.958
61.222
58.885
55.278
53.180
59.090
57.845
58.687
59.280
57.185
58.087
58.926

Factor
0.862
0.861
0.838
0.838
0.859
0.861
0.824
0.862
0.839
0.824
0.839
0.858
0.839
0.830
0.845
0.846
0.846
0.858
0.839
0.846
0.845
0.795
0.827
0.839
0.795
0.827
0.881
0.918
0.827
0.845
0.834
0.827
0.859
0.846
0.834

Pax Time Diff.

45.540
45.606
45.730
45.883
45.916
46.051
46.059
46.151
46.283
46.329
46.536
46.584
46.749
47.225
47.306
47.518
47.713
47.855
48.100
48.278
48.280
48.311
48.543
48.627
48.671
48.698
48.700
48.819
48.867
48.879
48.945
49.025
49.122
49.142
49.144

0.000
0.066
0.123
0.153
0.033
0.134
0.009
0.091
0.133
0.045
0.207
0.048
0.165
0.476
0.080
0.212
0.195
0.142
0.245
0.178
0.002
0.031
0.232
0.084
0.045
0.026
0.002
0.119
0.048
0.012
0.066
0.080
0.097
0.020
0.003

From 1st
0.000
0.066
0.189
0.343
0.376
0.510
0.519
0.610
0.743
0.788
0.996
1.044
1.209
1.685
1.765
1.978
2.172
2.315
2.560
2.738
2.740
2.771
3.003
3.086
3.131
3.158
3.160
3.279
3.327
3.339
3.405
3.484
3.582
3.601
3.604

Points
100.00
99.78
99.38
98.87
98.76
98.32
98.29
97.99
97.55
97.40
96.72
96.56
96.02
94.45
94.19
93.49
92.84
92.38
91.57
90.98
90.98
90.87
90.11
89.83
89.69
89.60
89.59
89.20
89.04
89.00
88.79
88.52
88.20
88.14
88.13
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45
46
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49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Class
CSP
FS
CM
GS
SSM
cpP
CS
SSM
SMS
CsP
SSM
SMF
ESP
EM
CSP
SMC
SMS
DS
SMC
STX
AM
SMS
EM
cS
STX
SMC
SSM
STX
DS
SSM
STS
SMC
SMC
STS
SMF

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Pax Time Results Points Event #1 - 05/05/2013

# Driver
29 Kevin Horecky
7 Bryan Welch
78 Larry Harts
47 Brian Fisher
25 Ted Drummond
6 Paul Fox
35 Lou Savino
69 Leonardo Bonvino
290 Ben Newburn
52 Gabe Argenta
1 Alexander Noguera
31 Barry Bartley
7 David Burroughs
98 Steve Tamandli
152 Daulton Grothaus
11 David Pankoke
0 Jay Hawkins
62 John Glynn Jr
19 David Dusterberg
2 Brad Riehle
29 Jeff Everett
2 Anthony Mercho
4 Lee Miller
90 Keith Price
9 Jeremy Lashley
4 Tony Bowden
5 Mitch Rondot
77 Neil Amin
26 Dennis Brown
11 Robert Nellums
61 Steve Linn
09 Jeremiah Stotler
7 Andrew Seay
76 Rex Haller
61 James Schnabel

Times Entries: 84

Car Model
1997 Mazda Miata
2007 Cadillac CTS-V
1983 reynard formula
2008 Volkswagen GTI
1988 Toyota MR2 SC
1966 Chevrolet Corva
1999 Mazda Miata
1993 Mazda Miata
2011 Subaru WRX
1993 Mazda Miata
1974 Porsche 914
2008 Mazda Speed 3
2007 Audi RS4
1985 Pontiac Fiero
1993 Mazda Miata
Camaro
2011 Subaru wrx
08 Mazda Speed 3
2005 Ford Mustang GT
2001 Lincoln LS
2000 FSAE FSAE
2005 Mitsubishi Evo 8
Locost Locost 7
2013 Scion FR-S
1988 Ford Mustang
2002 Pontiac Trans Am
1988 Toyota MR2
BMW 335i
08 Mazda Speed 3
1973 Porsche 914
1991 Mazda Miata
2010 Camaro V6
2004 Pontiac GTO
1994 Mazda Miata
2003 Mini Cooper S

Total
57.098
59.260
54.375
60.683
56.407
57.722
59.868
56.697
59.265
58.239
57.371
59.329
59.850
54.772
59.061
61.478
60.929
62.498
62.436
62.766
51.969
61.553
56.070
62.716
63.350
63.294
59.507
63.497
63.660
60.052
63.995
64.095
64.469
65.212
63.796

Factor
0.861
0.830
0.910
0.816
0.881
0.862
0.834
0.881
0.845
0.861
0.881
0.852
0.849
0.928
0.861
0.828
0.845
0.826
0.828
0.827
1.000
0.845
0.928
0.834
0.827
0.828
0.881
0.827
0.826
0.881
0.829
0.828
0.828
0.829
0.852

Pax Time Diff.
49.161
49.186
49.481
49.517
49.695
49.756
49.930
49.950
50.079
50.144
50.544
50.548
50.813
50.828
50.852
50.890
51.485
51.623
51.683
51.907
51.969
52.012
52.033
52.305
52.390
52.393
52.426
52.512
52.583
52.906
53.052
53.056
53.366
54.061
54.354

0.017
0.024
0.295
0.036
0.177
0.062
0.174
0.020
0.129
0.065
0.400
0.004
0.264
0.016
0.023
0.038
0.595
0.138
0.060
0.225
0.062
0.043
0.021
0.272
0.085
0.003
0.032
0.086
0.071
0.323
0.146
0.004
0.310
0.695
0.293

From 1st
3.621
3.645
3.941
3.977
4.154
4.216
4.390
4.410
4.539
4.603
5.004
5.008
5.272
5.288
5.311
5.350
5.945
6.083
6.143
6.367
6.429
6.472
6.493
6.765
6.850
6.853
6.885
6.972
7.043
7.365
7.512
7.516
7.826
8.520
8.814

Points
88.07
87.99
87.02
86.90
86.32
86.11
85.54
85.48
85.05
84.84
83.52
83.50
82.63
82.58
82.51
82.38
80.42
79.96
79.77
79.03
78.83
78.68
78.61
77.72
77.44
77.43
77.32
77.04
76.80
75.74
75.26
75.24
74.22
71.94
70.97
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71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84

Class
EM
SMC
STR
BM
DM
GS
SMCL
CSL
STS
DML
CSL
EM
SMC
JB

Indianapolis Region SCCA

Pax Time Results Points Event #1 - 05/05/2013

# Driver

40 Michael LeVeque

111 Alex Pankoke

8 YIGE LI
93 Warren LeVeque
17 Paul Snyder
17 Joe Shanholt
17 Shelby Salazaar
2 Stefanie Stribling

161 Robby Linn

77 Wanda Brinkerhoff
23 Tracy LeVeque

140 Chris Brake

1 Pam Stigall
8 Elizabeth Hiatt

Times Entries: 84

Car Model
AVENGER
Camaro
2009 Nissan 3702
1990 Corvair Formula
Ultralite
1984 Ford Mustang
2004 Pontiac GTO
MIATA
1991 Mazda Miata
2006 Ultralite XR7
1990 Mazda Miata
AVENGER
Camaro
2004 Comet Go-Kart

Total

58.593
66.018
65.372
57.354
60.926
68.587
67.967
67.977
68.404
62.379
69.011
63.810
81.016
99.748

Factor

0.928
0.828
0.839
0.962
0.918
0.816
0.828
0.834
0.829
0.918
0.834
0.928
0.828
0.842

Pax Time Diff.
54.374 0.020
54.648 0.274
54.847 0.199
55.175 0.327
55.930 0.756
55.967 0.037
56.261 0.294
56.693 0.431
56.707 0.014
57.264 0.557
57.555 0.291
59.216 1.661
67.063 7.847
83.988 16.925

From 1st

8.834

9.108

9.307

9.634
10.390
10.427
10.721
11.152
11.167
11.724
12.015
13.675
21.523
38.447

Points

70.90
70.00
69.35
68.27
65.78
65.66
64.69
63.27
63.22
61.38
60.43
54.96
29.11
10.00



